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 Chair  
Mark Conrad  
Archives Specialist  
Electronic Records Archives (ERA)  
NHER, Room 1540  
The National Archives and Records Administration  
8601 Adelphi Road  
College Park, MD 20740-6001  
Phone: 301-837-0924  
Fax: 301-837-0953  
Email:mark.conrad@nara.gov  
ERA Website: http://www.archives.gov/era/  

 Vice-Chair/Chair-Elect  
Arian D. Ravanbakhsh  
Senior Records Analyst  
Life Cycle Management Division  
NWML, Room 2200  
The National Archives and Records Administration  
8601 Adelphi Road  
College Park, MD 20740-6001  
Phone: 301-837-2086  
Fax: 301-837-3698  
Email:arian.ravanbakhsh@nara.gov  

 Webmaster  
Jean Marie Deken  
Archivist  
Stanford Linear Accelerator Center  
Archives and History Office  
jmdeken@slac.stanford.edu  

 Steering Committee/ Past Chair (through 2007)  
Rosemary Pleva Flynn  
Librarian  
Energy & Environmental Research Center  
University of North Dakota  
rflynn@undeerc.org  

 Steering Committee / Past Chair (through 2008)  
Kevin Glick  
Electronic Records Archivist  
Yale University  
kevin.glick@yale.edu  

 Steering Committee / Past Chair (through 2006)  
Geof Huth, Manager  
Records Advisory Services  
New York State Archives  
ghuth@mail.nysed.gov  

 Steering Committee (through 2006)  
Mark J. Myers  
Electronic Records Specialist  
Kentucky Department for Libraries and Archives  
mark.myers@ky.gov  

 Steering Committee (through 2008)  
Shelby Sanett  



Operations Chief  
National Archives and Records Administration  
Office of Regional Records Services  
8601 Adelphi Road  
College Park, MD 20740  
shelby.sanett@nara.gov  

 Steering Committee (through 2007)  
Eliot Wilczek  
Tufts University  
eliot.wilczek@tufts.edu  

 SAA Council Liaison  
Mark Duffy  
Archives of the Episcopal Church USA  
reseasrch@episcopalarchives.org  
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